Features & Benefits
●● Models are available with standard height or extending
masts for extra reach.
●● Dual speed elevation and descent for controlled lifting.
●● Attractive design with soft grip bull bar handles.
●● Battery charge meter.
●● Stainless steel bearings are fitted in the four

Height
Raised
Height
Platform
(WxD)
49-SL-205TELE 100Kg 105mm 2464mm (55U) 600mm x 470mm
Part Number Weight
Capacity
Lowered
Height
Raised
Height
Platform
(WxD)
Weight
49-SL-85 85Kg 125mm 1440mm (32U) 600mm x 470mm 39Kg
49-SL-85EM 80Kg 125mm 1760mm (39U) 600mm x 470mm 42Kg
49-SL-105 105Kg 130mm 1345mm (30U) 600mm x 470mm 42Kg
49-SL-105EM 100Kg 130mm 1655mm (37U) 600mm x 470mm 45Kg
49-SL-155 155Kg 130mm 1345mm (30U) 600mm x 470mm 43Kg
49-SL-155EM 150Kg 130mm 1655mm (37U) 600mm x 470mm 45Kg
49-SL-205 205Kg 105mm 1320mm (29U) 560mm x 600mm 64Kg
49-SL-250 250Kg 105mm 1320mm (29U) 560mm x 600mm 105Kg
49-SL-400 400Kg 85mm 1700mm (38U) Forks
650mm x 100mm
138Kg
Available models are shown in the table below.
The Slim-Line Lite range of server lifters offer outstanding

●● 400mm Load centre.
●● Host of accessories to adapt the server lifter for other
lifting purposes.
●● Slim-Line Lite range lifts up to 90Kg*.
* Model dependant
Slim-Line HD Range
Part Number Weight
Capacity
Lowered
Height
Raised
Height
Platform
(WxD)
Weight
49-SL-70S 70Kg 112mm 1062mm (23U) 400mm x 450mm 27Kg
49-SL-70 70Kg 112mm 1357mm (30U) 400mm x 450mm 28Kg
49-SL-70EM 70Kg 112mm 1757mm (39U) 400mm x 450mm 30Kg
49-SL-90S 90Kg 112mm 1062mm (23U) 400mm x 450mm 27Kg
49-SL-90 90Kg 112mm 1357mm (30U) 400mm x 450mm 28Kg
49-SL-90EM 90Kg 112mm 1757mm (39U) 400mm x 450mm 30Kg
Available models are shown in the table below.
Leg frames for SL-70 and 90 series
Angled Leg Frame
The unique design gives you

●● Lifts are remarkably manoeuvrable and extremely
lightweight.
●● All four wheels swivel and two are fitted with total stop
brakes complete with toe guards.
●● High level stability and durability.
Manual Server Lifters
Part Number Weight
Capacity
Lowered
Height
Raised
Height
Platform
(WxD)
Weight
49-WPM-85 85Kg 140mm 1560mm (35U) 600mm x 470mm 34Kg
49-WPM-140 140Kg 130mm 1605mm (36U) 600mm x 500mm 45Kg
49-WPM-200 200Kg 130mm 1430mm (32U) 600mm x 500mm 55Kg
49-WPM-400 400Kg 85mm 1200mm (26U) Forks
650mm x 100mm
84Kg
49-WPM-400EM 400Kg 85mm 1500mm (33U) Forks
650mm x 100mm
90Kg
49-WPM-400EEM 400Kg 85mm 1700mm (38U) Forks
650mm x 100mm
110Kg
Ver: EDPSL0517.1
Part Number Weight
Capacity
Lowered
Height
Raised
Height
Platform
(WxD)
Weight
49-SL-80 80Kg 102mm 1303mm (29U) 495mm x 495mm 30Kg
49-SL-80EM 80Kg 102mm 1703mm (38U) 495mm x 495mm 31Kg
49-SL-90SQ 90Kg 110mm 1302mm (29U) 495mm x 495mm 43Kg
49-SL-90Q 90Kg 110mm 1702mm (38U) 495mm x 495mm 45Kg
49-SL-90EMQ 90Kg 110mm 2102mm (47U) 495mm x 495mm 47Kg
49-SL-130S 130Kg 102mm 1302mm (29U) 500mm x 400mm 43Kg
49-SL-130 130Kg 102mm 1702mm (38U) 500mm x 400mm 45Kg
49-SL-130EM 130Kg 102mm 2102mm (47U) 500mm x 400mm 47Kg
49-SL-200 200Kg 84mm 1682mm (37U) 500mm x 400mm 57Kg
49-SL-200EM 200Kg 84mm 2084mm (46U) 500mm x 400mm 59Kg
Available models are shown in the table below.
The EDP manually operated server lifters provide a cost effective, maintenance free
solution to moving and positioning IT equipment.